
Upplandsträffen 2013

Ekebyboda
Resultat final Vet

1 Sture Tibblin Stockholms Central (D) 50 47 46 44 187 95 282 44 46 90 372 Gm

2 Tore Bjurvén Lidingö Skf (AB) 50 49 44 34 177 93 270 48 37 85 355 Sm

3 Hans Sundén Bälgvikens Skf (D) 48 47 44 35 174 92 266 42 42 84 350 Bm

4 Bengt Myrberg Skogstibble (C) 49 47 45 37 178 94 272 40 36 76 348

5 Börje Forsberg Östhammar Skf (C) 47 48 44 40 179 86 265 41 40 81 346

6 Jan Halling Stockholm Central Skf (AB) 47 47 45 36 175 92 267 39 38 77 344

7 Åke Albrink Rosersberg Skf (AB) 46 48 44 28 166 91 257 42 32 74 331

8 Göran Jansson Vaksala Skf (C) 45 45 49 25 164 88 252 41 34 75 327

9 Göran Myhrberg Öregrund-Gräsö skf (C) 46 44 38 33 161 89 250 37 33 70 320

10 Bengt-Olov Valdemo Ultuna (C) 42 42 35 17 136 68 204 204

Resultat final Ligg

1 Göran Tibell HLK Skf (C) 48 47 49 47 191 85 276 48 47 95 371 Gm

2 Urban Fjällström Rosersberg Skf (AB) 44 45 47 45 181 94 275 43 43 86 361

3 Stefan Sahlén Gimo Skf (C) 46 47 46 45 184 80 264 45 46 91 355

4 Rolf Eklund Lidingö Skf (AB) 45 48 50 47 190 64 254 48 48 96 350

Resultat final Sen

1 Margareta Ottoson Bromma (AB) 45 47 46 40 178 97 275 47 43 90 365 Gm

2 Markus Andersson Bälinge-Jumkil (C) 48 48 41 43 180 93 273 46 42 88 361 Sm

3 Lennart Tibblin Stockholm Central Skf (AB) 47 48 45 41 181 92 273 42 43 85 358 Bm

4 Caroline Törnvall Ultuna skf (C) 47 49 47 43 186 87 273 42 42 84 357

5 Sara Borg Ununge (AB) 48 49 43 28 168 97 265 49 41 90 355

6 Marcus Åhlin Bälgvikens Skf (D) 47 47 44 44 182 91 273 45 37 82 355

7 Stefan Lundqvist Ununge (AB) 50 48 45 29 172 90 262 47 44 91 353

8 Mikael Nilsson Bromma (AB) 46 46 44 34 170 97 267 43 37 80 347

9 Martin Long Bromma (AB) 49 49 43 31 172 87 259 46 39 85 344

10 Jens-Olof Zetterlund Lidingö Skf (AB) 46 49 48 38 181 84 265 39 40 79 344

11 Kenneth Hagenstam Bromma (AB) 48 46 47 41 182 73 255 46 37 83 338

12 Lennart Petersson Roserberg 39 45 38 36 158 92 250 43 25 68 318

1 Jim Nilsson Gimo Skf (C) 46 47 45 44 182 84 266 49 47 96 362



Resultat G 15

1 Henning Andersson Bälinge-Jumkil (C) 45 48 42 46 181 82 263 60 kr

Resultat G 3

1 Lennart Pettersson Rosersberg Skf (AB) 39 45 38 36 158 92 250 60 kr

Resultat G 4

1 Margareta Ottoson Bromma (AB) 45 47 46 40 178 97 275 200 kr

2 Markus Andersson Bälinge-Jumkil (C) 48 48 41 43 180 93 273 160 kr

3 Mikael Nilsson Bromma (AB) 46 46 44 34 170 97 267

4 Sara Borg Ununge (AB) 48 49 43 28 168 97 265

5 Martin Long Bromma (AB) 49 49 43 31 172 87 259

6 Kenneth Hagenstam Bromma (AB) 48 46 47 41 182 73 255

Resultat G Elit

1 Lennart Tibblin Stockholm Central Skf (AB) 47 48 45 41 181 92 273 200 kr

2 Marcus Åhlin Bälgvikens Skf (D) 47 47 44 44 182 91 273 100 kr

3 Caroline Törnvall Ultuna skf (C) 47 49 47 43 186 87 273

4 Jens-Olof Zetterlund Lidingö Skf (AB) 46 49 48 38 181 84 265

5 Stefan Lundqvist Ununge (AB) 50 48 45 29 172 90 262



Resultat G55

1 Sture Tibblin Stockholms Central (D) 50 47 46 44 187 95 282 200 kr

2 Tore Bjurvén Lidingö Skf (AB) 50 49 44 34 177 93 270 160 kr

3 Jan Halling Stockholm Central Skf (AB) 47 47 45 36 175 92 267

4 Hans Sundén Bälgvikens Skf (D) 48 47 44 35 174 92 266

5 Åke Albrink Rosersberg Skf (AB) 46 48 44 28 166 91 257

6 Bengt-Olov Valdemo Ultuna (C) 42 42 35 17 136 68 204

Resultat G 65

1 Bengt Myrberg Skogstibble (C) 49 47 45 37 178 94 272 150 kr

2 Börje Forsberg Östhammar Skf (C) 47 48 44 40 179 86 265 90 kr

3 Göran Jansson Vaksala Skf (C) 45 45 49 25 164 88 252

4 Göran Myhrberg Öregrund-Gräsö skf (C) 46 44 38 33 161 89 250

Resultat GL-Vet

1 Göran Tibell HLK Skf (C) 48 47 49 47 191 85 276 150 kr

2 Urban Fjällström Rosersberg Skf (AB) 44 45 47 45 181 94 275 90 kr

3 Stefan Sahlén Gimo Skf (C) 46 47 46 45 184 80 264

4 Rolf Eklund Lidingö Skf (AB) 45 48 50 47 190 64 254

Resultat GL-Sen

1 Jim Nilsson Gimo Skf (C) 46 47 45 44 182 84 266 60 kr



Grundlag

1 Rolf Eklund Lidingö Skf (AB) 97 80 kr

2 Lennart Tibblin Stockholm Central Skf (AB) 92 60 kr

3 Margareta Ottoson Bromma (AB) 90 50 kr

4 Sture Tibblin Stockholms Central (D) 90 50 kr

5 Markus Andersson Bälinge-Jumkil (C) 89 30 kr

6 Sara Borg Ununge (AB) 89 30 kr

7 Hans Sundén Bälgvikens Skf (D) 87 20 kr

8 Lennart Pettersson Rosersberg Skf (AB) 86

9 Caroline Törnvall Ultuna skf (C) 86

10 Åke Albrink Rosersberg Skf (AB) 86

11 Martin Long Bromma (AB) 84

12 Bengt Myrberg Skogstibble (C) 84

13 Jan Halling Stockholm Central Skf (AB) 82

14 Marcus Åhlin Bälgvikens Skf (D) 81

15 Mikael Nilsson Bromma (AB) 77

16 Kenneth Hagenstam Bromma (AB) 73


